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Immigration Law Executive Council 

Roster 2023-2024 

 
Ms. Sabrina Perez-Arleo  
Perez Law Office, PLLC 
80 N McClintock Dr., Ste. 1 
Chandler, AZ 85226-3767  
Phone: 623-853-6240 
Email: sabrinaperezarleo@gmail.com 
Chair 
2023-2024 
 
Ms. Cate Blair Hill  
Fragomen Del Rey Bernsen & Loewy LLP 
7500 N. Dreamy Draw Dr., Ste. 230 
Phoenix, AZ 85020-7614 
Phone: 602-266-1825 
Email: chill@fragomen.com 
Vice Chair 
2023-2024 
 
Ms. Tara Michelle Willaims  
Fragomen Del Rey Bernsen & Loewy LLP 
7500 N. Dreamy Draw Dr., Ste. 230 
Phoenix, AZ 85020-7614 
Phone: 602-266-1825 
Email: twilliams@fragomen.com 
Secretary/Budget Officer 
2023-2024 
 
Ms. Alexandra Crandall  
Dickinson Wright PLLC 
1850 N. Central Ave., Ste. 1400 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4568 
Phone: 602-285-5074 
Email: acrandall@dickinsonwright.com 
Member at Large 
2022-2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ms. Amanda Frost  
Law Offices of Brelje and Associates PC 
17036 E Nicklaus Dr. 
Fountain Hills, AZ 85268-6238  
Phone: 623-536-5750 
Email: afrost@breljelaw.com 
Member at Large 
2023-2024 
 
Ms. Claudia Patricia Lopez 
Law Office of Claudia P. Lopez PLLC 
2323 N. 3rd St., Ste. 203 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-1306  
Phone: 602-918-8889 
Email: Claudia@lopezazlaw.com 
Member at Large 
2023-2024 
 
Ms. Alicia Wheeler  
Wheeler Law, PLLC 
5333 N 7th St., Ste. A206 
Phoenix, AZ 85014-2804  
Phone: 602-586-5625 
Email: alicia@amwheelerlaw.com 
Member at Large 
2023-2024 

Ms. Monika Sud-Devaraj  
Law Offices of Monika Sud-Devaraj PLLC 
141 E Palm Ln Ste 100 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-1554  
Phone: 602-234-0782 
Fax: 602-234-0789 
Email: monika@msdlawaz.com 
Past Chair 
2023-2024 
 
 
 
 


